Project Summary: Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 03/27/18-04/03/18

Project improved 2,232 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 1,463 L.F. and cleaned out 1,845 L.F channel.

2018-590 / Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBH / Channel- bushhogged

CCO / Channel - cleaned out

HAUL / Hauling

UTLOC / Utility locates

2018-590 / Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1 Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours

0.5
320
60.0
8.0
1.0
101.5
101.5

Labor Equipment Material
Cost Cost Cost
$10.90 $0.00 $0.00

$680.35  $332.79 $82.32
$1,227.60  $254.41 $64.96
$178.16  $75.36 $32.48
$24.70 $4.02 $6.66
$2,121.71  $666.58 $186.42
$2,121.71 $666.58 $186.42

(Pictures Not Available)

Contractor Indirect

Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Labor
$0.00
$399.45
$641.10
$115.36
$13.23
$1,169.14
$1,169.14

Total
Cost

$10.90
$1,494.91
$2,188.07
$401.36
$48.61
$4,143.84
$4,143.84



Memorlal Baptist
Church Channel #1

555 Bush hog 1,463 LF |&
» of channel. ‘

B Project #:
12018-590

Completed:
4 April 2018
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