

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

**Project Summary** 

Project Summary: Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1

**Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 03/27/18-04/03/18

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Project improved 2,232 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 1,463 L.F. and cleaned out 1,845 L.F channel.

2018-590 / Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
CBH / Channel- bushhogged	32.0	\$680.35	\$332.79	\$82.32	\$0.00	\$399.45	\$1,494.91
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	60.0	\$1,227.60	\$254.41	\$64.96	\$0.00	\$641.10	\$2,188.07
HAUL / Hauling	8.0	\$178.16	\$75.36	\$32.48	\$0.00	\$115.36	\$401.36
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.0	\$24.70	\$4.02	\$6.66	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$48.61
2018-590 / Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1 Sub Total	101.5	\$2,121.71	\$666.58	\$186.42	\$0.00	\$1,169.14	\$4,143.84
Grand Total	101.5	\$2,121.71	\$666.58	\$186.42	\$0.00	\$1,169.14	\$4,143.84

(Pictures Not Available)

